Race Date
July 13, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Erie Insurance

1 7 Eric Krause

2 36  Matthew Wilcko

3 18 Desiree Terella

4 182  Shawn Parnell

5 184  Jessi Parnell

6 71 Ericka Kloecker

7 153  Douglas Luthringer

8 155  Michele Luthringer

9 151  Carter Luthringer
Team - Wabtec

1 70  Jeff Sanford

2 138  Andrew Paris

3 38  Olivia Nuriulu

4 111  Alan Ellsworth

5 188  Dave Perkowski

6 72 Peter Kloecker

7 162  Denise Braeger

8 152  James Mesick

Team - Sherwin Williams

31
75
12
163
132

a b~ wDN P

Josh Eckendorf
Joe Eckendorf
James Brown
Justin Vogt

Greg Carter

Team - Gannon University

168
1059
169
39
1078
1083
113
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Dan Giannelli
Chris Dempsey
Laura Hinsdale
Dan Huber
Kory Stauffer
Keith Taylor

Jerry Clark

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Bike
Final Team Results

Bike

City

Team Score (times):

Erie PA
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Fairview PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA

Team Score (times):

Erie PA
Mckean PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Mc Kean PA
Erie PA
North East PA
Erie PA

Team Score (times):

Fairview PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA

Team Score (times):

Erie PA
Erie PA
North East PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA

Age

Finish Position -

M-39
M-42
F-31
M-42
F-41
F-38
M-44
F-43
M-12

Finish Position -

M-29
M-43
F-49
M-47
M-58
M-59
F-58
M-62

Finish Position -

M-28
M-56
M-53
M-39
M-24

Finish Position -

M-52
M-34
F-40
M-50
M-40
M-55
M-58

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
1
1:30:08.7 Ave: 30:02.9
2 2 28:24.7 28:24.7
10 12 30:03.4 58:28.2
15 27 31:40.5 1:30:08.7
37 64 34:35.9 2:04:44.6
90 154 40:31.3 2:45:15.9
119 273 44:21.1 3:29:37.0
151 424 50:13.2 4:19:50.2
197 621 1:10:13.3 5:30:03.6
198 819 1:10:37.5 6:40:41.1
2
1:35:03.7 Ave: 31:41.2
6 6 29:14.9 29:14.9
22 28 32:52.6 1:02:07.5
24 52 32:56.1 1:35:03.7
26 78 33:08.1 2:08:11.8
94 172 41:39.2 2:49:51.0
96 268 41:52.7 3:31:43.7
117 385 44:17.0 4:16:00.7
128 513 45:47.8 5:01:48.6
3
1:43:04.2 Ave: 34:21.4
20 20 32:27.3 32:27.3
25 45 33:02.0 1:05:29.4
62 107 37:34.8 1:43:04.2
142 249 48:36.2 2:31:40.5
177 426 1:01:00.6 3:32:41.1
4
1:48:25.9 Ave: 36:08.6
36 36 34:34.5 34:34.5
45 81 35:32.7 1:10:07.2
72 153 38:18.7 1:48:25.9
76 229 38:29.3 2:26:55.3
78 307 38:34.1 3:05:29.4
80 387 39:13.4 3:44:42.8
100 487 42:30.3 4:27:13.2
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Race Date
July 13, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Gannon University

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Team

© 00 NO Ol WN P

103  Michael McCarthy
139  Rebecca Mokris
1089 Linda Mukina Felker
154  Thomas Skelly
156  Donna Skelly
148  Mary Jean Taylor
79  John Bauer
58  Colm McWilliams
81  Don Henry
108 Celene Kalivoda
120  Catherine Datte
166  Melanie Vadzemnieks
110  Brian Mcintyre
118  Scott Rash
80 Megan Loibl
114  Marilee Wilkosz
1074  Amanda Mikesell
57 Jinhee Yoo
- TechnipFMC
49  Juliann Worden
136  Raymond Mesick
123  Katie Manno
185 Scott Hess
96 Ryan Wolf
50 Heather Cypher
51  Paula Patton
124  Sherry Savoia
48  Christopher Farrell

Team - Penn State Behrend

1

104

Doug Lee

Team - Erie School District

1

128

Ashley Dawley

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Bike
Final Team Results

Bike
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:48:25.9 Ave: 36:08.6
Fairview PA M-52 103 590 42:48.1 5:10:01.3
Erie PA F-39 104 694 42:52.3 5:52:53.6
Edinboro PA F-66 108 802 43:06.7 6:36:00.4
Erie PA M-56 110 912 43:27.3 7:19:27.7
Erie PA F-56 131 1043 46:04.3 8:05:32.0
Erie PA F-57 133 1176 46:23.5 8:51:55.5
Erie PA M-28 143 1319 49:06.7 9:41:02.3
Erie PA M-48 150 1469 50:06.0 10:31:08.3
Erie PA M-58 152 1621 50:15.6 11:21:23.9
Erie PA F-39 153 1774 50:18.0 12:11:42.0
Erie PA F-63 156 1930 51:07.9 13:02:49.9
Erie PA F-53 168 2098 54:55.3 13:57:45.2
Erie PA M-47 170 2268 55:25.1 14:53:10.3
Erie PA M-51 174 2442 57:41.3 15:50:51.6
Erie PA F-25 175 2617 59:33.5 16:50:25.2
Erie PA F-30 180 2797 1:01:46.2 17:52:11.4
Erie PA F-42 182 2979 1:03:10.0 18:55:21.4
Erie PA F-36 204 3183 1:20:42.1 20:16:03.5
Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 2:08:20.4 Ave: 42:46.8

Harborcreek PA F-32 79 79 38:57.4 38:57.4
Erie PA M-64 101 180 42:34.8 1:21:32.2
Erie PA F-25 134 314 46:48.2 2:08:20.4
Erie PA M-24 149 463 49:51.9 2:58:12.3
Erie PA M-31 169 632 55:13.4 3:53:25.8
Erie PA F-34 179 811 1:01:41.2 4:55:07.0
Erie PA F-44 190 1001 1:08:42.1 6:03:49.1
Waterfordt PA F-48 193 1194 1:09:13.3 7:13:02.4
Erie PA M-53 195 1389 1:09:45.3 8:22:47.7

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Fairview PA M-57 74

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Erie PA F-35 192

74

192

Ave: 33:33:33.0

38:22.0 38:22.0

Ave: 33:33:33.0

1:09:05.7 1:09:05.7
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Race Date
July 13, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - UPMC Hamot

1 161  Jon Braeger

Team - Erie County YMCA

1 1050
2 1052

Michelee Curtze
Craig Latimer

Team - Edinboro University

1 105
2 16

Bill Mathie
Brianne McClellan

Team - YMCA of Greater Erie

1 159
2 91

Zach Miller
Terran Meyers

Team - Highmark

1 146
2 127

James Teed
Conor Dawley

Team - AXA Advisors

=

183 Cameron Feather
130 Lori Pinter

N

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Bike
Final Team Results

City Age

Bike

Overall
Place

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

North East PA M-60 92

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Edinboro PA F-67 85
Edinboro PA M-68 121

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Edinboro PA M-55 21
Saegertown PA F-39 47

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Waterford PA M-30 87

Erie

Erie
Erie

Erie
Erie

PA F-36 203

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

PA M-50 111
PA M-37 194
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
PA M-22 160
PA F-44 184

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative

Time Time

Ave: 33:33:33.0

92 40:48.8 40:48.8

Ave: 33:33:33.0

85 39:37.0
206 45:13.0

39:37.0
1:24:50.0

Ave: 33:33:33.0

21 32:47.0
68 35:47.5

32:47.0
1:08:34.5

Ave: 33:33:33.0

87 39:52.4
290 1:19:15.9

39:52.4
1:59:08.3

Ave: 33:33:33.0

111 43:27.8
305 1:09:30.1

43:27.8
1:52:57.9

Ave: 33:33:33.0

160 52:05.7
344 1.05:47.4

52:05.7
1:57:53.1
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